
1 Yadav Chandrakant Laxmailrao NT-B NT Qualify 53.99

2 Gawade Pratik Digesh EWS EWS Qualify 39.63

3 Khandare Harshada Mahadev Open NT Qualify 39.12

4 Niladri Shravni Lokesh Open Open Qualify 34.71

5 Gadekar Makarand Dadasaheb Open Open Qualify 30.80

6 Vyawahare Amol Shubhash OBC OBC Qualify 70.39

7 Gaikwad Namita Dhananjay SC SC Qualify 60.84

8 Anugade Megha Suhas - - Qualify 58.44

9 Jagtap Madhuri Mohan Open Open Qualify 58.36

10 Bhilare Ashwini Ajit Open Open Qualify 57.39

11 Mane Rahul Mohan Open Open Qualify 52.24

12 Pujari Mayuri Sambhaji OBC OBC Qualify 50.91

13 Dhane Jotiram shivajirao Open Open Qualify 49.58

14 Bagal Swaroop Shubhash Open Open Qualify 47.74

15 Shende Umesh Balasaheb OBC OBC Qualify 44.28

16 Bhilare Rushikesh Ajit Open Open Qualify 43.70

17 Gadave Utkarsha Anil Open Open Qualify 43.22

18 Jadhav Supriya Kishor Open Open Qualify 43.02

19 Khude Neha Pandurang Open Open Qualify 42.71

20 Masal Aishwarya Shankar NT-C NT-C Qualify 41.32

21 Jagdale Pratiksha Rajendra EWS Open Qualify 41.13

22 Pol Prerana Rajendra Open Open Qualify 40.74

23 Gujar Swarali Sanjay OBC OBC Qualify 40.65

24 Rayate Snehal Ajinkya Open Open Qualify 40.58

25 Pawar Kiran Hanumant Open Open Qualify 40.48

26 Waghmode Shweta Mayappa NT-C NT-C Qualify 40.28

27 Jadhav Sagar Chandrakant Open Open Qualify 40.22

28 Jinde Shrutakirti Jagdish SB-C SB-C Qualify 39.82

29 Mane Anjali Shankarrao Open Open Qualify 39.60

30 Mahorkar Akash Vitthalrao OBC OBC Qualify 39.53

31 Sontakke Shusmita Nikhil OBC OBC Qualify 39.46

32 Wadekar Pravin Punjaram SC SC Qualify 39.40

33 Sadlage Saloni Jitendra OBC OBC Qualify 39.29

34 Bhapkar Manshi Ashok Open - Qualify 39.29

35 Gaikwad Priyanka Nagesh EWS EWS Qualify 38.65

36 Jadhav Rangata Chandrakant Open Open Qualify 38.54

37 Shendge Shankar Shivaji NT-C NT-C Qualify 38.44

38 Mane Dhairyasheel Rajendra Open Open Qualify 38.40

39 Popalghat Yashanjali Prabhakar NT-B NT-B Qualify 38.12

40 Kambale Suman Anil Sc SC Qualify 37.89
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41 Shinde Abhijit Chburao SC SC Qualify 37.89

42 Patil Vinayak Tukaram Open Open Qualify 37.71

43 Shete Sourabh Jayantkumar OBC OBC Qualify 37.36

44 Adsul Ravindra Dnyaneshwar OBC OBC Qualify 37.23

45 Gaikwad Aniket Dattatraya Open Open Qualify 37.09

46 Thorat Shalaka Rohan Open Open Qualify 36.32

47 Jadhav prtiksha Rajendra EWS Open Qualify 36.27

48 Pawar Shivam Vivek Open Open Qualify 36.22

49 Patil Nilambika Ramesh Biradar Open Open Qualify 36.14

50 Nanavare Parikshit Anand OBC OBC Qualify 35.94

51 Lahane Ujwala Ashok OBC OBC Qualify 35.89

52 Shillewad Swati Shubhash NT-B NT Qualify 35.89

53 Jadhav Aishwarya Sunil EWS EWS Qualify 35.62

54 Dongare Deepika Ravikiran OBc OBC Qualify 35.54

55 Patil Ashwini Harshvardhan Open Open Qualify 35.45

56 Yadav Shubhangi Ashok Open Open Qualify 35.40

57 Jagtap Manohar Dattatray EWS EWS Qualify 35.38

58 Patel Saheen Shakil OBC OBC Qualify 35.38

59 Gaikwad Satish Chaganrao SC SC Qualify 35.07

60 Sakhare Dhananjay Dattatrya OBC OBC Qualify 34.85

61 Harkal Amol Akanath EWS Open Qualify 34.42

62 Tate Puja Pradip OBC OBC Qualify 34.20

63 Kambale Pooja Jagganath NT-B NT Qualify 34.14

64 Kotawale Dhiraj Anil Open Open Qualify 33.92

65 Bagwan Asma Badhash OBC OBC Qualify 33.35

66 Patil Ajit Pralhad EWS Open Qualify 33.16

67 Moholkar Rohini Satyavijay OBC OBC Qualify 32.89

68 Vayase Snehal Rajkumar Open NT-C Qualify 32.72

69 Patil Samrudhi Kiran Open Open Disqualify 46.12 No Perment Maharashtra Registration

70 Khedkar Santosh Rajendra OBC NT Disqualify 35.34
Candidate of NT Category applied 

Through OBC

71 Gurav Priyanka Avinash Open Open Disqualify 36.20
 No Final Year Marksheet,No Age Proof 

Attched,No Regitition Renewal

72 Jadhav Shivani Vijay OBC  - Disqualify 38.78 Cast Certificate Not Attached

73 Gonjari Sayali Sanjay NT-C NT-C Disqualify 40.56 Registration  not Attached

74 Borde Shital Vilas SC SC Disqualify 35.51 Reg. renewal not attached

75 Wavhal Arvind Vinayak Sc SC Disqualify 35.78 DD /Payment Not attached

76 Kambale Priya Suhas SC SC Disqualify 71.46 Reg. renewal not attached

77 Bhandare Sudhakar Ramkrushna SBC SBC Disqualify 45.35 Reg. renewal not attached And Age Bar

78 Ingale ujwala /sandeep Sc SC Disqualify 38.27
Experience Certificate ,Reg renewal and 

Marriage certificate not attached , 

79 Sawant Ravindra Shivaji EWS Open Disqualify 46.46
Reg. renewal, EWS Certificate  not 

attached And Age bar 



1 Yadav Chandrakant Laxmailrao NT-B NT Qualify 53.99 Selected 01 NT-B

2 Gawade Pratik Digesh EWS EWS Qualify 39.63 Selected 02 EWS

3 Khandare Harshada Mahadev Open NT Qualify 39.12 Selected 03 Against  Reservation ST

4 Niladri Shravni Lokesh Open Open Qualify 34.71 Selected 04 Open

5 Gadekar Makarand Dadasaheb Open Open Qualify 30.80 Selected 05 Against  Reservation ST
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1 Gaikwad Namita Dhananjay SC SC 60.84 Selected 01

2 Wadekar Pravin Punjaram SC SC 39.40 Selected 02

3 Kambale Suman Anil Sc SC 37.89 Waiting 01

4 Shinde Abhijit Chburao SC SC 37.89 Waiting 02

5 Gaikwad Satish Chaganrao SC SC 35.07 Waiting 03

Medical Officers BAMS ( Final Selection list for SC Category ) 
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1 Vyawahare Amol Shubhash OBC OBC 70.39 Selected 01

2 Pujari Mayuri Sambhaji OBC OBC 50.91 Selected 02

3 Shende Umesh Balasaheb OBC OBC 44.28 Selected 03

4 Gujar Swarali Sanjay OBC OBC 40.65 Selected 04

5 Mahorkar Akash Vitthalrao OBC OBC 39.53 Waiting 01

6 Sontakke Shusmita Nikhil OBC OBC 39.46 Waiting 02

7 Sadlage Saloni Jitendra OBC OBC 39.29 Waiting 03

8 Shete Sourabh Jayantkumar OBC OBC 37.36 Waiting 04

9 Adsul Ravindra Dnyaneshwar OBC OBC 37.23 Waiting 05

10 Nanavare Parikshit Anand OBC OBC 35.94 Waiting 06

11 Lahane Ujwala Ashok OBC OBC 35.89 Waiting 07

12 Dongare Deepika Ravikiran OBc OBC 35.54 Waiting 08

13 Patel Saheen Shakil OBC OBC 35.38 Waiting 09

14 Sakhare Dhananjay Dattatrya OBC OBC 34.85 Waiting 10

15 Tate Puja Pradip OBC OBC 34.20 Waiting 11

16 Bagwan Asma Badhash OBC OBC 33.35 Waiting 12

17 Moholkar Rohini Satyavijay OBC OBC 32.89 Waiting 13

Medical Officers  BAMS ( Final Selection list for OBC Category ) 

Sr. No Candidate Name Category Caste Final Marks Remark



1 Jagdale Pratiksha Rajendra EWS Open 41.13 Selected 01

2 Gaikwad Priyanka Nagesh EWS EWS 38.65 Selected 02

3 Jadhav prtiksha Rajendra EWS Open 36.27 Waiting 01 

4 Jadhav Aishwarya Sunil EWS EWS 35.62 Waiting 02

5 Jagtap Manohar Dattatray EWS EWS 35.38 Waiting 03

6 Harkal Amol Akanath EWS Open 34.42 Waiting 04

7 Patil Ajit Pralhad EWS Open 33.16 Waiting 05

Medical Officers  BAMS ( Final Selection list for EWS Category ) 

Sr. No Candidate Name Category Caste Final Marks Remark



1 Jinde Shrutakirti Jagdish SBC SBC 39.82 Selected 01

Medical Officers  BAMS ( Final Selection list for SBC Category ) 
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